CURATIS HOLDING AG

CURATIS HOLDING AG

ISIN: CH1330780979

Overview

WKN:

2024/08/15 17:31:33

Price
5.42 CHF

Difference

O

-1.81% (-0.10)

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data
Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)

VWAP
Volume (pcs)
Trading volume

Number of trades

Last size

CH1330780979

CURE

SIX Swiss Exchange
CHF

Stock

27 EUR

SWISS MARKET INDEX

5.42 CHF (337)
6.00 CHF (161)
5.54 CHF

6.00 CHF

5.40 CHF

5.52 CHF
5.496278 CHF
1,365

7,502.42

13

129

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

133078097
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on market

Date Headline Download
2024/08/12 2 Global Equity Ratings &
2024/08/12 Aktienempfehlungen Global &
2024/07/15 = Aktienempfehlungen Global &
2024/07/12 2 Global Equity Ratings &
2024/07/03 ZlE  Global Strategy 3Q 2024 &

13


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=CH1330780979&ID_NOTATION=29455840
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=703f97de6b138551c1cca38db3cea69d18b844d14658d022b9684dcc44e98ed3&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=6efa163abca0f1ada&time=1723871644&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402211
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a39fa2eb6abba8cb7db908f3086b2b7c840aa6e9b604909d7f7294f69e322b61&idfile=60846&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60846%2F2024-08-12%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=13ce8d186bc56f13e&time=1723871644&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=804ef81942d8348ed737e4a82420c94e1447040d9bf83ca6e5ae130695f0ff4a&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=1066854dd75897428&time=1723871644&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ff6d1f44b5f1188bce87258f93b8e3c5a9b213820769f7f72bee6e7cedf99b77&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=dc45373015572dc2b&time=1723871644&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=395723
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=33deb92c25a214291272ee9678b65a7cda7e52be5fb7e2800d9eb98ca7d5dd7a&idfile=60636&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60636%2F2024-07-03%2FGlobal%2BStrategy&stath=3a4c0b51568cd8359&time=1723871644&tool=RSC

CURATIS HOLDING AG

Details

2024/08/15 17:31:33

Price
5.42 CHF

Difference

© -1.81%(-0.10)

General attributes

ISIN CH1330780979
Symbol CURE
Exchange SIX Swiss Exchange
Currency CHF
Sector -
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 27 EUR
Benchmark SWISS MARKET INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 5.42 CHF (337)
Ask (Ask size) 6.00 CHF (161)
Open 5.54 CHF
High 6.00 CHF
Low 5.40 CHF
Close (prev. day) 5.52 CHF
VWAP 5.496278 CHF
Volume (pcs) 1,365
Trading volume 7,502.42
Number of trades 13
Last size 129
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -82.21% -84.88% -98.26%
Perf (abs.) -25.04 -30.42 -305.94
Beta -0.71 0.96 0.42
Volatility 107.92  419.69  262.53
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

5.83 CHF (1,556)

6.19 CHF (1,759)

9.71 CHF (2,293)

11.29 CHF (2,259)
33.15 CHF (2024/02/06)
1.79 CHF (2024/01/03)
35.84 CHF (2023/08/16)
0.90 CHF (2023/09/25)

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades

SIX Swiss Exchange 2024/08/ 17:31 5.42 CHF 0.01 13

15
London Stock 2018/10/ 17:33 67.20 CHF 0.00 2
Exchange 26
Frankfurt 2019/06/ 08:03 0.0085 EUR 0.00 1

28
Berlin 2019/06/ 18:47 78.40 EUR 0.00 14

28
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=29455840
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=209349772
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=209349772
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=103610
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=103608

CURATIS HOLDING AG

Company profile

Company Logo

|[SCURATIS

. Inmovative Specialist Medicines

Contact Details
CURATIS HOLDING AG

Weierweg 7 - 4410 Liestal
Telefon: +41-61-927-87-77
Fax: +

E-mail: info@curatis.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Roland
Rutschmann

Frangois
Bersier

Patrick
Ramsauer

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Silvio
Inderbitzin

Glinter
Graubach

Marian
Borovsky

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Chairman of the
administrative boar
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mailto:info@curatis.com

	CURATIS HOLDING AG
	Overview
	General attributes
	Market data
	Futures and Options
	Recent research

	Details
	General attributes
	Market data
	Performance and Risk
	Price data
	Arbitrage views

	Company profile
	Company Logo
	Contact Details
	Company Profile
	Members of Management Board
	Board of directors



